NEERAJ BOOKS

[f] facebook.com/lgnouBooks ('] @neerajbooks
info@neerajbooks.com | www.neerajbooks.com

NIOS

(National School of Open Schooling)
Syllabus

Class X-X11

( Both in FLlindi & English /Mediesn )

»

/ pr
£~ . -
—— --r'—_:.'_‘-_"“‘——yﬁ____
NEERAJ
PUBLICATIONS

R s



NEERAJ BOOKS

(Based on :

N.1. O.S

(National Institute of Open Schooling)

|
I

I

I

|

|

I

I

I Syllabus

I

i Class X — XII
: ( Both in Hindi & English Medium )

: ] Reference Guides (Full Course)
I

I

|

I

I

I

L[] Sample Papers (al-in-one)

[ ] Solved Practical (Ref. Books)

[] EAam

Pa&@inter (Eamn Based Important Questions & Answers )
I
I \@ 1507, 1st Floor, Nai Sarak, Delhi-6
I NEERAJ Ph.: 011-23260329, 45704411,
: 23244362, 23285501
| PUBLICATIONS Off. Mob. : 8510000878
i ( Publishers of Educational Books) E-mail: info@neer ajbooks.com

:\ (An1S0 9001 : 2008 Certified Company ) Website: www.neer ajbooks.com /



NEERAJ® BOOKS

Guides Based on N . I . O - S_ C[aSS"X

HINDI MEDIUM

Cgugse Rs

ode °
NEERAJ ENGLISH GUIDE (N-202) 240
NEERAJ f&<ft mss (N-201) 240
NEERAJ wmifore fasm (N-213) 240
NEERAJ fasm= (N-212) 240
NEERAJ oG (N-211) 350
NEERAJ 3pfem (N-214) 240
NEERAJ <&« 3ieqas (N-215) 240
NEERAJ 7% fas= (N-216) 240
NEERAJ #Aifdsm= (N-222) 240
NEERAJ W& d (N-209) 240
NEERAJ YR 6%pfa den favmma (N-223) 240
NEERAJ fasiden (Painting) (N-225) 160
NEERAJ fasm (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ 1% fdsi= (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ Tf01a (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60

ENGLISH MEDIUM

NEERAJ SOCIAL SCIENCES (N-213) 240
NEERAJ SCIENCE (N-212) 240
NEERAJ MATHEMATICS (N-211) 350
NEERAJ ECONOMICS (N-214) 240
NEERAJ BUSINESS STUDIES (N-215) 240
NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (N-216) 240
NEERAJ INDIAN HERITAGE & CULTURE (N-223) 240
NEERAJ PSYCHOLOGY (N-222) 240
NEERAJ DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS (N-229) 200
NEERAJ ACCOUNTANCY (N-224) 240
NEERAJ PAINTING (N-225) 160
NEERAJ SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ DATA ENTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ MATHEMATICS (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ PAINTING (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ CIUICH| (N-210) 240
NEERAJ SOCIAL SCIENCES (N-213) 240
NEERAdJ SCIENCE (N-212) 300

\_(NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (N-216) 240
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a1 g fasm (Solved Practical Ref. Book)
e (Solved Practical Ref. Book)
Wfaadt (Solved Practical Ref. Book)
(™A (Solved Practical Ref. Book)
Sfta fas= (Solved Practical Ref. Book)

HINDI MEDIUM

Course
Code

(N-302)
(N-301)
(N-317)
(N-315)
(N-318)
(N-319)
(N-320)
(N-312)
(N-313)
(N-314)
(N-311)
(N-316)
(N-321)
(N-328)
(N-331)
(N-333)
(N-309)

Rs.

280
280
280
280
280
280
350
400
300
280
600
280
280
280
280
280
280
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60
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Class— X111

e Re
NEERAJ POLITICAL SCIENCE (N-317) 280
NEERAJ HISTORY (N-315) 280
NEERAJ ECONOMICS (N-318) 300
NEERAJ BUSINESS STUDIES (Commerce) (N-319) 280
NEERAJ ACCOUNTANCY (N-320) 350
NEERAJ PHYSICS (N-312) 400
NEERAJ CHEMISTRY (N-313) 300
NEERAJ BIOLOGY (N-314) 400
NEERAJ MATHEMATICS (N-311) 600
NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (N-321) 280
NEERAJ GEOGRAPHY (N-316) 280
NEERAJ PSYCHOLOGY (N-328) 280
NEERAJ SOCIOLOGY (N-331) 280
NEERAJ DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS (N-336) 200
NEERAJ COMPUTER SCIENCE (N-330) 200
NEERAJ MASS COMMUNICATION (N-335) 280
NEERAJ ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (N-333) 280
NEERAJ PAINTING (N-332) 160
NEERAJ TYPE WRITING (N-323) 120
NEERAJ INTRODUCTION TO LAW (N-338) 200
NEERAJ LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE (N-339) 200
NEERAJ PHYSICS (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ CHEMISTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ BIOLOGY (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ DATA ENTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ COMPUTER SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS) (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60
NEERAJ MASS COMMUNICATION (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60

\NEERAJ PAINTING (Solved Practical Ref. Book) 60)
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(Exam. Based Important Questions & Answers )

(Based on N.I.O.S. (Open School)-X

Hindi Medium Eng. Medium

.

Rs. Rs.
NEERAJ EXany ENGLISH 50 50
NEERAJ EXam = 50 50
NEERAJ EXant §OCIAL SCIENCES 50 50
NEERAJ EXant SCIENCE 50 50
NEERAJ EXany MATHEMATICS 50 50
NEERAJ EX@m HOME SCIENCE 50 50
NEERAJ EX217 ECONOMICS 50 50
NEERAJ B2(22F BUSINESS STUDIES 5 50
(Based on N.I.O.S.(Open School)- X I1

Hindi Medium Eng. Medium

Rs. Rs.
NEERAJ EXam' ENGLISH 50 50
NEERAJ EXanr f=H 50 50
NEERAJ EX@m1 pQLITICAL SCIENCE 50 50
NEERAJ EXant gisToRry 50 50
NEERAJ EXany ECONOMICS 50 50
NEERAJ EXanT BUSINESS STUDIES 50 50
NEERAJ EXant ACCOUNTANCY 50 50
NEERAJ EXam HOME SCIENCE 50 50
NEERAJ EXant goCIOLOGY 50 50
NEERAJ EXani pgyCHOLOGY 50 50
NEERAJ EXam GEOGRAPHY 50 50
NEERAJ EXanr pHYSICS 50 50
NEERAJ EXanT CHEMISTRY 50 50
NEERAJ EX2m1 BioLOGY 50 50
NEERAJ E2@0T MATHEMATICS 50 50
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NEERAJ'
All-IN-One

SAMPLE PAPERS

i\ CLASS - X (sovea) j

ENGLISH

HINDI

SOCIAL SCIENCES
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

o
o
o
o
o

INDIAN HERITAGE & CULTURE oo SANSKRIT

m MATHEMATICS

m ECONOMICS

0 BUSINESS STUDIES
o HOME SCIENCE

m PSYCHOLOGY

All Subjects in Just One Book .
j in Ju o Rs 280

NEERAJ'
All-IN-One

SAMPLE PAPERS

{ CLASS - XII (sotvea) §

m ENGLISH

o HINDI

m POLITICAL SCIENCE
m HISTORY

m ECONOMICS

mm HOME SCIENCE

0 BUSINESS STUDIES
m ACCOUNTANCY

o PHYSICS

m CHEMISTRY

o BIOLOGY

m MATHEMATICS

mm GEOGRAPHY

m PSYCHOLOGY

o MASS COMMUNICATION

m SOCIOLOGY

m COMPUTER SCIENCE

m DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS

All Subjects in Just One Book

N




d How to Get Books by V.P.P. (Postal Parcel) JiiaX

If you want to Buy NEERAJ BOOKS by Post then please order your
requirement by filling the "ORDER FORM" Given at our Website
www.neerajbooks.corby filling each & every detailsin the fields mentioned
inthat order formto avoid any mistake in sending the books. For the details
of the Course, Name of the Books & Price, etc. you may Surf our website.

No Need To Pay In Advance if you are filling the Order Form. The
Books shall be sent to you Through V.P.P. Post Parcel. All The Payment
including the Price of the Books & the Postal Charges are to be Paid to the
Postman or to your Post Office at the time when You take the Delivery of the
Books & they shall Pass the Value of the Books to us.

We usually dispatch the books Nearly within 5-7 days after we receive
your order and it takes Nearly 5-7 days in the postal service to reach your

\Destination (in total it take at |least 12-15 days). )

Details of the Buyer pDate

J\'F: 1 1 0 1 3
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——— Terms & Conditions E—

Terms Cash, \P.P or through Bank only

All Terms, Matters & Disputes Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only

Prices are liable to be revised without any prior information.

Books are supplied at the customieown risk and responsibilitySellers are not responsible fo

any damages, shaxges afer delivery or despatch from their fide.

An order cannot be altered or cancelledrf it has been executed.

In case our documenstare dishonoured, the customer shall have to bear the entire expenses.

Supply of Books is subject to availability ofdgk & Publication of the Particular Book / @pic.

It takes at least 15 daystef the date of order for books to reach to the customer

Goods once sold would not baken back or exchanged under any circurastes.

0. All the posal charges, handeling charges, packing & packaging charges would be chaijged
extra other than the cost of books.

. Complains will be enterined if filed within 5 days agr receipt of books.

.Any type of ONLINE Sale/Resale of "NEERAJ BOOKS" published by "NEERAD
PUBLICATIONS" on WebsitesWeb Portls, Online Shopping Sites, likAmazon, Flipkart,
Ebay, Snapdeal, etc. is strictly not permitted without prior written permission from Neqraj
Publications.Any such online sale activity by an Individual, Comparyealer Bookseller Book
Trader or Distributor will be termed as ILLEGAISALE of NEERAJ BOOKSand will invite a

HBoeeNog poNE

SE

\_ legal action against the éénders. Y,
o
%/ 1507, 1st Floor, Nai Sarak, Delhi-6

NEERAJ Ph.: 01123260329, 45704411,

PUBLICATIONS Off Mob.- 8510009675

( Publishers of Educational Books) E-mail: info@neer ajbooks.com
(An1S0 9001 : 2008 Certified Company ) Website: www.neer aj books.com
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% Reference Guides (Full Course)
* Sample Papers (All-in-One)

¥ Solved Practical (Ref. Books)
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