NEERAJ BOOKS

🚺 facebook.com/lgnouBooks 💟 @neerajbooks info@neerajbooks.com | www.neerajbooks.com

Based on:

(National School of Open Schooling)

Syllabus

Class X-XII

(Both in Hindi & English Medium)



PUBLICATIONS

2020

NEERAJ® BOOKS

Based on:

N.I.O.S.

(National Institute of Open Schooling)

Syllabus

Class X - XII

(Both in Hindi & English Medium)

- **★ Reference Guides** (Full Course)
- **★ Sample Papers** (All-in-One)
- ★ Solved Practical (Ref. Books)
- * Exam' Pointer (Exam. Based Important Questions & Answers)



(Publishers of Educational Books) (An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company) 1507, 1st Floor, Nai Sarak, Delhi-6 Ph.: 011-23260329, 45704411, 23244362, 23285501

Off. Mob.: 8510009878 E-mail: info@neerajbooks.com Website: www.neerajbooks.com

NEERAJ® BOOKS Guides Based on N.I.O.S. Class-X

	HINDI MEDIUM	Course	Rs.
NEERAJ	ENGLISH GUIDE	Code (N-202)	240
NEERAJ	हिन्दी गाईड	(N-201)	240
NEERAJ	सामाजिक विज्ञान	(N-213)	240
NEERAJ	विज्ञान	(N-212)	240
NEERAJ	गणित	,	350
		(N-211)	000
NEERAJ	अर्थशास्त्र	(N-214)	240
NEERAJ	व्यावसायिक अध्ययन	(N-215)	240
NEERAJ	ग ह विज्ञान	(N-216)	240
NEERAJ	मनोविज्ञान	(N-222)	240
NEERAJ	संस्क त	(N-209)	240
NEERAJ	भारतीय संस्कृति तथा विरासत	(N-223)	240
NEERAJ	चित्रकला (Painting)	(N-225)	160
NEERAJ	विज्ञान (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	ग ह विज्ञान (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	गणित (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
	ENGLISH MEDIUM		
NEERAJ	SOCIAL SCIENCES	(N-213)	240
NEERAJ	SCIENCE	(N-212)	240
NEERAJ	MATHEMATICS	(N-211)	350
NEERAJ	ECONOMICS	(N-214)	240
NEERAJ	BUSINESS STUDIES	(N-215)	240
NEERAJ	HOME SCIENCE	(N-216)	240
NEERAJ	INDIAN HERITAGE & CULTURE	(N-223)	240
NEERAJ	PSYCHOLOGY	(N-222)	240
NEERAJ	DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS	(N-229)	200
NEERAJ	ACCOUNTANCY	(N-224)	240
NEERAJ	PAINTING	(N-225)	160
NEERAJ	SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	DATA ENTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	HOME SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	MATHEMATICS (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	PAINTING (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
	PUNJABI MEDIUM		
NEERAJ	पंजाबी	(N-210)	240
NEERAJ	SOCIAL SCIENCES	(N-213)	240
NEERAJ NEERAJ	SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE	$(N-212) \ (N-216)$	$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 240 \end{array}$

NEERAJ® BOOKS Guides Based on N. I. O. S.

Class-XII

	HINDI MEDIUM	Course Code	Rs.
NEERAJ	ENGLISH GUIDE	(N-302)	280
NEERAJ	हिन्दी गाईड	(N-301)	280
NEERAJ	राजनीति विज्ञान	(N-317)	280
NEERAJ	इतिहास	(N-315)	280
NEERAJ	अर्थशास्त्र	(N-318)	280
NEERAJ	व्यवसाय अध्ययन (वाणिज्य)	(N-319)	280
NEERAJ	लेखाशास्त्र	(N-320)	350
NEERAJ	भौतिकी	(N-312)	400
NEERAJ	रसायन	(N-313)	300
NEERAJ	जीव विज्ञान	(N-314)	280
NEERAJ	गणित	(N-311)	600
NEERAJ	भूगोल	(N-316)	280
NEERAJ	ग ह विज्ञान	(N-321)	280
NEERAJ	मनोविज्ञान	(N-328)	280
NEERAJ	समाजशास्त्र	(N-331)	280
NEERAJ	पर्यावरण अध्ययन	(N-333)	280
NEERAJ	संस्क त	(N-309)	280
NEERAJ	ग ह विज्ञान (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	भूगोल (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	भौतिकी (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	रसायन (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	जीव विज्ञान (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60

NEERAJ® BOOKS

Guides Based on N.I.O.S.

Class-XII

	ENGLISH M	EDIUM Course Code	Rs.
NEERAJ	POLITICAL SCIENCE	(N-317)	280
NEERAJ	HISTORY	(N-315)	280
NEERAJ	ECONOMICS	(N-318)	300
NEERAJ	BUSINESS STUDIES (Commerce)	(N-319)	280
NEERAJ	ACCOUNTANCY	(N-320)	350
NEERAJ	PHYSICS	(N-312)	400
NEERAJ	CHEMISTRY	(N-313)	300
NEERAJ	BIOLOGY	(N-314)	400
NEERAJ	MATHEMATICS	(N-311)	600
NEERAJ	HOME SCIENCE	(N-321)	280
NEERAJ	GEOGRAPHY	(N-316)	280
NEERAJ	PSYCHOLOGY	(N-328)	280
NEERAJ	SOCIOLOGY	(N-331)	280
NEERAJ	DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS	(N-336)	200
NEERAJ	COMPUTER SCIENCE	(N-330)	200
NEERAJ	MASS COMMUNICATION	(N-335)	280
NEERAJ	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	(N-333)	280
NEERAJ	PAINTING	(N-332)	160
NEERAJ	TYPE WRITING	(N-323)	120
NEERAJ	INTRODUCTION TO LAW	(N-338)	200
NEERAJ	LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIEN	CE (N-339)	200
NEERAJ	PHYSICS (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	CHEMISTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Book	k)	60
NEERAJ	BIOLOGY (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60
NEERAJ	DATA ENTRY (Solved Practical Ref. Bo	ok)	60
NEERAJ	COMPUTER SCIENCE (Solved Practic	eal Ref. Book)	60
NEERAJ HOME SCIENCE (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60	
NEERAJ ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS) (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60	
NEERAJ MASS COMMUNICATION (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60	
NEERAJ	PAINTING (Solved Practical Ref. Book)		60



(Exam. Based Important Questions & Answers)

Based on N.I.O.S. (Open School)-X

	Hindi Medium	Eng. Medium
	$\mathbf{Rs.}$	$\mathbf{Rs.}$
NEERAJ EXAM ENGLISH	50	50
NEERAJ Exam हिन्दी	50	50
NEERAJ Exam SOCIAL SCIENCES	50	50
NEERAJ Exam SCIENCE	50	50
NEERAJ Exam MATHEMATICS	50	50
NEERAJ Exam HOME SCIENCE	50	50
NEERAJ EXAM ECONOMICS	50	50
NEERAJ Frinter BUSINESS STUDIES	50	50

Based on N.I.O.S.(Open School)-XII

			Hindi Medium 1 Rs.	Eng. Medium Rs.
NEERAJ	EXam Pointer	ENGLISH	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	हिन्दी	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	POLITICAL SCIENCE	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	HISTORY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	ECONOMICS	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	BUSINESS STUDIES	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pointer	ACCOUNTANCY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	HOME SCIENCE	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	SOCIOLOGY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	PSYCHOLOGY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	GEOGRAPHY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	PHYSICS	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	CHEMISTRY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	BIOLOGY	50	50
NEERAJ	EXam Pøinter	MATHEMATICS	50	50

All-in-O SAMPLE PAPERS

CLASS - X (Solved)

- * ENGLISH
- * HINDI
- * SOCIAL SCIENCES
- * SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
- * INDIAN HERITAGE & CULTURE * SANSKRIT
- * MATHEMATICS
- * ECONOMICS
- * BUSINESS STUDIES
- * HOME SCIENCE
- * PSYCHOLOGY

All Subjects in Just One Book

Rs. 280

® NEER All-in-One SAMPLE PAPERS

CLASS - XII (Solved)

- * ENGLISH
- * HINDI
- * POLITICAL SCIENCE
- * HISTORY
- * ECONOMICS
- * HOME SCIENCE
- * BUSINESS STUDIES
- * ACCOUNTANCY
- * PHYSICS

- * CHEMISTRY
- * BIOLOGY
- * MATHEMATICS
- * GEOGRAPHY
- * PSYCHOLOGY
- **★ MASS COMMUNICATION**
- * SOCIOLOGY
- * COMPUTER SCIENCE
- * DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS

All Subjects in Just One Book

Rs. 300

How to Get Books by V.P.P. (Postal Parcel)

If you want to Buy NEERAJ BOOKS by Post then please order your requirement by filling the "ORDER FORM" Given at our Website www.neerajbooks.com by filling each & every details in the fields mentioned in that order form to avoid any mistake in sending the books. For the details of the Course, Name of the Books & Price, etc. you may Surf our website.

No Need To Pay In Advance if you are filling the Order Form. The Books shall be sent to you Through V.P.P. Post Parcel. All The Payment including the Price of the Books & the Postal Charges are to be Paid to the Postman or to your Post Office at the time when You take the Delivery of the Books & they shall Pass the Value of the Books to us.

We usually dispatch the books Nearly within 5-7 days after we receive your order and it takes Nearly 5-7 days in the postal service to reach your Destination (in total it take at least 12-15 days).

Details of the Buyer	Date
Name	•••••
Address	•••••
•••••	•••••
	•••••
Tel(M)	

Terms & Conditions

- Terms Cash, V.P.P. or through Bank only.
- All Terms, Matters & Disputes Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only.
- Prices are liable to be revised without any prior information.
- Books are supplied at the customer's own risk and responsibility. Sellers are not responsible for any damages, shortages after delivery or despatch from their office.
- An order cannot be altered or cancelled after it has been executed.
- In case our documents are dishonoured, the customer shall have to bear the entire expenses.
- Supply of Books is subject to availability of Stock & Publication of the Particular Book / Topic.
- It takes at least 15 days after the date of order for books to reach to the customer.
- Goods once sold would not be taken back or exchanged under any circumstances.
- 10. All the postal charges, handeling charges, packing & packaging charges would be charged extra other than the cost of books.
- Complaints will be entertained if filed within 5 days after receipt of books.
 Any type of ONLINE Sale/Resale of "NEERAJ BOOKS" published by "NEERAJ PUBLICATIONS" on Websites, Web Portals, Online Shopping Sites, like Amazon, Flipkart, Ebay, Snapdeal, etc. is strictly not permitted without prior written permission from Neeraj Publications. Any such online sale activity by an Individual, Company, Dealer, Bookseller, Book Trader or Distributor will be termed as ILLEGAL SALE of NEERAJ BOOKS and will invite a legal action against the offenders.



(Publishers of Educational Books) (An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Company) 1507, 1st Floor, Nai Sarak, Delhi-6 Ph.: 011-23260329, 45704411, 23244362, 23285501

> Off. Mob.: 8510009878 E-mail: info@neerajbooks.com Website: www.neerajbooks.com

NEERAJ® BOOKS

facebook.com/lgnouBooks @meerajbooksinfo@neerajbooks.com | www.neerajbooks.com

- * Reference Guides (Full Course)
- **★ Sample Papers** (All-in-One)
- **★ Solved Practical** (Ref. Books)





(Publishers of Educational Books) (An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company) Sales Office: 1507, First Floor, Nai Sarak, Delhi - 6 Ph: 011-23260329, 45704411, 23244362, 23285501 Off. Mob. 9910009849, 8510009878 www.neerajbooks.com www.neerajignoubooks.com

E-mail: info@neerajbooks.com E-mail: info@neerajignoubooks.com f facebook.com/lgnouBooks 0 @neerajbooks